

Dental Health Products, Inc.

2614 North Sugar Bush Road | P.O. Box 176 | New Franken, WI 54229-0176 **www.dhpionline.com** | 920-866-9001 | Fax 920-866-1865

*****FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE*****

NEW FRANKEN, WI - November 14, 2017

Dental Health Products, Inc. (DHPI) announces new partnership with Sharps Compliance, Inc.

Sharps Compliance is a leading single source provider of regulatory compliant services for the healthcare market. Their goal is to provide the best service at affordable rates for their customers. Sharps Compliance strives to innovate new services that are regulatory compliant and environmentally sensitive.

Sharps Compliance manages regulated waste services for customers throughout the United States with cost-effective mail back solutions for medical and pharmaceutical waste. In addition, they service customers with route-based pickup services for medical, pharmaceutical and hazardous waste. Customers include medical offices, dental practices, veterinarian clinics, long-term care facilities, home healthcare agencies, retail-clinics, pharmaceutical manufacturers and government agencies.

For more information, please visit: http://www.sharpsinc.com/about

DHPI has been servicing the dental industry for nearly 30 years offering a full line of dental supplies, dental equipment, and dental solutions.

For more information about DHPI, please call 800-626-2163 or visit: www.dhpionline.com

CONTACT: Brooke Jubert Marketing Department Dental Health Products, Inc. 800-626-2163 ext.1372 Brooke.Jubert@dhpi.net www.dhpionline.com